CLRSON, CALINA CLRSON, CALINA CLRSON, CALINA CLRSON, CALINA CALINA CLRSON, CALINA CLRSON, CLRSON, CALINA CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, CLRSON, C	CITY OF CARSON					701 East Carson Street
	Legislation Details					
File #:	2023-0183	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/6/2023			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/7/2023			Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER RESOLUTION 23-053 APPROVING SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE CITY MANAGER EMPLOYMENT AGREEMENT (CITY COUNCIL)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution 22-027 Approving City Manager Employment Agreement, 2. Resolution 22-197 Approving First Amendment to the City Manager Employment Agreement, 3. Resolution 23-237, A Resolution of the City Council of the City of Carson, California, Establishing the Salary and Benefits for Unclassified Management Employees Effective November 1, 2022, and Adopted on February 7, 2023, 4. Proposed Resolution 23-053 Approving Second Amendment to the City Manager Employment Agreement					
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
3/7/2023	1 City Co	uncil				